Accession #

UA97.094
UA97.094
UA97.094
UA98.052
UA98.052
UA98.052
UA98.052
UA98.052
UA98.052
UA98.052
UA98.052
UA98.052
UA98.052
UA98.052
UA98.052
UA98.052
UA98.052
UA98.052
UA98.052
UA98.052
UA98.052
UA98.052
UA98.052
UA98.052
UA98.052
UA98.052
UA98.052

Table 12.2. Gun parts and accoutrements from the Castle Hill workshop area.

Catalog #

17752
10897
009
1296
692
140
4985
141
1383
1984
1297
5786
2876
9182
346
9136
854
9163
970
9181
4334
1362
7138
2532
9297
4984
3367

Stratum

ITa
1
Indet.
IIb
Iand II
|
IIb
I
IIc
1
IIb
ITe
1
ITe
ITe
ITe
IIc
|

|
ITe
ITa
|

|

1
ITe
IIb

Context

midden
Surface
Indet.
Bldg. 4
Surface/midden
Surface
Bldg. 4
Surface
Bldg. 3
Surface
Bldg. 4
Bldg. 1
Surface
Bldg. 1
Bldg. 1
Bldg. 1
Bldg. 3
Surface
Surface
Bldg. 1
midden
Surface
Surface
Surface
Bldg. 1
Bldg. 4
Surface

184

Material

Copper
Iron
Iron
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Lead
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Lead
Copper
Iron
Iron
Iron
Iron
Copper
Lead
Lead

Description

Ramrod Ferrule
Worm

Sling Swivel
Ramrod Ferrule
Trigger Guard
Sideplate
Trigger Guard
Trigger Guard
Trigger Guard
Sprue

Ramrod Ferrule
Ramrod Ferrule
Ramrod Ferrule
Ramrod Ferrule
Ramrod Ferrule
Ramrod Ferrule
Sideplate
Trigger Guard
Sprue

Sideplate
Bulletmold Handle
Worm

Worm

Frizzen
Cockscrew
Powder Can Lid
Sprue



